
Program fredag
 15.00-15.30

 15.30-16.00

 16.00-16.30

 16.30-17.00

 17.00-17.30 Pause

 17.30-18.00

 18.00-18.30

Program lørdag
9.00-10-45

Generalforsamling, ADO 
og ADO Støtteforening

Generalforsamling, DA 
og PDA Fond

10.45-11.15

11.15-12.00

12.00-13.00

13.00-15.00
Generalforsamling, Den 
Danske Dyrlægeforening

15.00-15.30

15.30-16.30

Generalforsamling, 
Faggruppe 
Dyresundhed og 
Fødevaresikkerhed

Pause

Fælles fagligt indlæg:                                                                                                                                                                            
Tiden efter coronakrisen.                                             

Anne-Marie Dahl, Futuria Aps

Pause

Pause

Generalforsamling, 
Faggruppe Biomedicin

Generalforsamling, 
Faggruppe Heste   

Generalforsamling, 
Faggruppe Svin

Fagligt indlæg, 
Faggruppe Svin

Generalforsamling, 
Faggruppe Familiedyr

Generalforsamling, 
Faggruppe Kvæg m.fl.
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